SMALL POOL SCHEDULE ~ Beginning March 11, 2019

TIME

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Open Swim

12:30PM

12:00 - 4:00

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Rent Me for
POOL
PARTIES

Open Swim

1:00 - 5:00

Aquacise
5:00 - 6:00
Open Swim

6:00 - 7:00

Splash

7:30 PM

7:00 - 8:00

Open Swim

Open Swim

8:00 PM

7:30 - 8:30

12:00 - 4:30

HDC
9:00 - 10:00

Open Swim

1:00 - 5:00

Aquacise

5:00 - 6:00

Splash
7:00 - 8:00

JDC
1:00 - 2:30

Open Swim

2:30 - 4:30

Open Swim

7:30 - 8:30

Open Swim

1:00 - 5:00

Aquacise

5:00 - 6:00

Open Swim

6:00 - 8:30

SATURDAY

Open Swim

1:00 - 4:00

Rent Me for
POOL

PARTIES

8:30 PM

No T-shirts/shorts in the pools! Children under 4 MUST wear a swim diaper ~ No inflatable rafts, baby seats, or tubes.

Children UNDER 9 must be accompanied by an ADULT in the POOL AREA.

Anyone wearing floatation device or bubble must have and adult in the water at arms length.

Shaded areas closed. *POOL SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*







LARGE POOL SCHEDULE ~ Beginning March 11, 2019

TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

Lap Swim

7:00 - 9:00

Splash Splash
8:00 - 8:55 8:00 - 8:55

8:30 AM
9:00 AM Kayaking Splash & Hydro Splash & Hydro Splash & Hydro 2 Lap Swim
9:30 AM| 9:00-11:00 9:00 - 9:55 9:00 - 9:55 9:00 - 9:55 Swim Lessons
10:00 AM Agua Zumba Agua Zumba Aqua Zumba 9:00 - 12:00
10:30 AM 10:00 - 10:55 10:00 - 10:55 10:00 - 10:55
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM 3 Lap 3Lap
12:30PM| 3 Open Swim 3 Open Swim
1:00 PM 12:00 - 4:00 12:00 - 4:00
1:30 PM
2:00 PM 3 Lap 3 Lap 3 Lap 3 Lap 3 Lap
2:30 PM 3 Open Swim 3 Open Swim 3 Open Swim 3 Open Swim 3 Open Swim
3:00 PM 2:00 - 4:30 2:00 - 4:30 2:00 - 4:30 2:00 - 4:30 2:00 - 4:30
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PMPRRERIRVENS6IAN 2 Lap/4 Swim Team

Rent Me For

1 Lap/5 Swim Team| 1 Lap/5 Swim Team| 1 Lap/5 Swim Team | 1 Lap/5 Swim Team| 1 Lap/5 Swim Team |[Z10J0] ENZ/NZa 5| =5

4:30 - 5:30 4:30 - 5:30 4:30 - 5:30 4:30 - 5:30 4:30 - 5:30 4:15 - 6:15

2 Lap/4 Swim Team 2 Lap/4 Swim Team

MeOARIPOOL PARTIES 5:30-7:00 5:30-7:00 5:30-7:00
6:30 PM

7:00 PM 3 Lap 3 Lap Special 3 Lap
7:30 PM 3 Scuba 3 Open Swim Olympics 3 Open Swim
8:00 PM 7:00-9:30 7:00-9:30 7:00-8:30 7:00-9:30
8:30 PM 3 Lap

9:00 PM 3 Open Swim

9:30 PM 8:30-9:30

High school and older for Lap Swim.
Children UNDER 9 must be accompanied by an ADULT in the POOL AREA.
No T-shirts/shorts in the pools! Children under 4 MUST wear a swim diaper ~ No inflatable rafts, baby seats, or tubes.
Anyone wearing floatation device or bubble must have and adult in the water at arms length.
Shaded areas closed. *POOL SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*




