SMALL POOL SCHEDULE ~ Beginning March 11, 2019							
TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00 AM							Adult Swim
8:30 AM							Lessons
9:00 AM			Arthritis	HDC	Arthritis		8:00 - 8:45
9:30 AM			9:00 - 10:00	9:00 - 10:00	9:00 - 10:00		Swim Lessons
10:00 AM		Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	DayCare	Daycare	Daycare	9:00 - 12:00
10:30 AM		10:00 - 11:00	10:00 - 12:00	10:00 -11:00	10:00 - 11:00	10:00 - 11:00	
11:00 AM		Arthritis Class		Arthritis Class	Swim Lessons	Arthritis Class	
11:30 AM		11:00 - 12:00		11:00 - 12:00	11:00 - 1:00	11:00 - 12:00	
12:00 PM	Open Swim	Arthritis Class	Open Swim	Arthritis Class		Arthritis Class	Senior Swim
12:30PM	12:00 - 4:00	12:00 - 1:00	12:00 - 4:30	12:00 - 1:00		12:00 - 1:00	12:00 - 1:00
1:00 PM		Open Swim		Open Swim	JDC	Open Swim	Open Swim
1:30 PM		1:00 - 5:00		1:00 - 5:00	1:00 - 2:30	1:00 - 5:00	1:00 - 4:00
2:00 PM							
2:30 PM					Open Swim		
3:00 PM					2:30 - 4:30		
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM	Rent Me for		Preschool		Preschool		Rent Me for
5:00 PM	POOL	Aquacise	Swim Lessons	Aquacise	Swim Lessons	Aquacise	POOL
5:30 PM	PARTIES	5:00 - 6:00	4:30 - 7:20 pm	5:00 - 6:00	4:30 - 7:20 pm	5:00 - 6:00	PARTIES
6:00 PM		Open Swim		Special Pop		Open Swim	
6:30 PM		6:00 - 7:00		6:00 - 7:00		6:00 - 8:30	
7:00 PM		Splash		Splash			
7:30 PM		7:00 - 8:00	Open Swim	7:00 - 8:00	Open Swim		
8:00 PM			7:30 - 8:30		7:30 - 8:30		
8:30 PM							

Children UNDER 9 must be accompanied by an ADULT in the POOL AREA.

No T-shirts/shorts in the pools! Children under **4 MUST wear a s**wim diaper ~ No inflatable rafts, baby seats, or tubes.

Anyone wearing floatation device or bubble must have and adult in the water at arms length.

Shaded areas closed. *POOL SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

LARGE POOL SCHEDULE ~ Beginning March 11, 2019							
TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
5:30 AM		Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	
6:00 AM		5:30 - 8:55	5:30 - 7:55	5:30 - 8:55	5:30-7:55	5:30 - 8:55	
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM	Lap Swim						Lap Swim
7:30 AM							7:00 - 9:00
8:00 AM	7:00 - 9:00		Splash		Splash		
8:30 AM			8:00 - 8:55		8:00 - 8:55		
9:00 AM	Kayaking	Splash & Hydro	Senior Swim	Splash & Hydro	Senior Swim	Splash & Hydro	2 Lap Swim
9:30 AM	9:00 - 11:00	9:00 - 9:55	9:00 -10:30	9:00 - 9:55	9:00 - 10:30	9:00 - 9:55	Swim Lessons
10:00 AM		Aqua Zumba		Aqua Zumba		Aqua Zumba	9:00 - 12:00
10:30 AM		10:00 - 10:55	Adult Mechanics	10:00 - 10:55	Adult Mechanics	10:00 - 10:55	
11:00 AM		Lap Swim	10:30-11:15	Lap Swim	10:30-11:15	Lap Swim	
11:30 AM		11:00 - 2:00	Lap Swim	11:00 - 2:00	Lap Swim	11:00 - 2:00	
12:00 PM	3 Lap		10:30 - 2:00		10:30 - 2:00		3 Lap
12:30PM	3 Open Swim						3 Open Swim
1:00 PM	12:00 - 4:00						12:00 - 4:00
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM		3 Lap	3 Lap	3 Lap	3 Lap	3 Lap	
2:30 PM		3 Open Swim	3 Open Swim	3 Open Swim	3 Open Swim	3 Open Swim	
3:00 PM		2:00 - 4:30	2:00 - 4:30	2:00 - 4:30	2:00 - 4:30	2:00 - 4:30	
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM	Swim Team						Rent Me For
4:30 PM	4:00 - 5:30	1 Lap/5 Swim Team	1 Lap/5 Swim Team	1 Lap/5 Swim Team	1 Lap/5 Swim Team	1 Lap/5 Swim Team	POOL PARTIES
5:00 PM		4:30 - 5:30	4:30 - 5:30	4:30 - 5:30	4:30 - 5:30	4:30 - 5:30	4:15 - 6:15
5:30 PM	Rent Me For	2 Lap/4 Swim Team	2 Lessons	2 Lap/4 Swim Team	2 Lessons	2 Lap/4 Swim Team	
6:00 PM	POOL PARTIES	5:30-7:00	4 Swim Team	5:30-7:00	4 Swim Team	5:30-7:00	
6:30 PM			5:30 - 7:00		5:30 - 7:00		
7:00 PM		3 Lap	3 Lap	3 Lap	Special	3 Lap	
7:30 PM		3 Lifeguard	3 Scuba	3 Open Swim	Olympics	3 Open Swim	
8:00 PM		7:00 - 8:30	7:00-9:30	7:00-9:30	7:00-8:30	7:00-9:30	
8:30 PM		Lifeguard Training			3 Lap		
9:00 PM		8:30-9:30			3 Open Swim		
9:30 PM					8:30-9:30		
			High school a	nd older for Lan S	wim		

High school and older for Lap Swim.

Children UNDER 9 must be accompanied by an ADULT in the POOL AREA.

No T-shirts/shorts in the pools! Children under **4 MUST wear a swim diaper** ~ No inflatable rafts, baby seats, or tubes.

Anyone wearing floatation device or bubble must have and adult in the water at arms length.

Shaded areas closed. *POOL SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*